CITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation

PIF Standard Summary Report

Report Run Date : 07-21-2014
Reported Period : 06-30-2014

Account - Product Line
PLA - Personal Residential Multi-Peril (PR-M)
COASTAL - Personal Residential Wind-Only (ePAS) (PR-W)
COASTAL - Personal Residential Multi-Peril (PR-M)
COASTAL - Commercial Residential Wind-Only (CR-W)
COASTAL - Commercial Residential Multi-Peril (CR-M)
COASTAL - Commercial Non-Residential Wind-Only (CNR-W)
COASTAL - Commercial Non-Residential Wind-Only (BR) (CNR-W (BR))
COASTAL - Commercial Non-Residential Multi-Peril (CNR-M)
CLA - Commercial Residential Multi-Peril (CR-M)
CLA - Commercial Non-Residential Multi-Peril (CNR-M)
Total

Policies In-Force Total Exposure
554,533 101,669,475,950
210,421 71,737,424,573
132,154 24,769,050,991
8,975 35,075,572,221
905 11,874,228,960
18,937 11,775,857,851
21 9,806,213
135 170,842,396
5,743 33,695,800,971
1,598 1,811,976,080
933,422 292,590,036,206

Premium with Surcharges

916,260,762
437,308,071
282,797,433
164,379,171
74,989,787
83,194,837
129,921
1,139,483
177,739,290
10,485,604
2,148,424,359



